CLAVICLE SYSTEM
2.5 / 3.5 Clavicle Plate
ㅑㄹㅇㄴㄹI
Contents
3
4
8
8

• Locking & Non-Locking Variations available
±15°
Drill Guide Block for Optimal Screw Insertion
Locking
Ø 2.5 mm (T8)
Locking
Ø 3.5 mm (T10)
Non-Locking
Ø 3.5 mm (T10)
Drill Guide Block ensures optimal screw insertion angles
8
ARIX Clavicle System
Clavicle Superior Lateral Plates
Left Plates
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-SLCL-004-L 12 66.3 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SLCL-005-L 13 80.4 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SLCL-006-L 14 90.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SLCL-007-L 15 102.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SLCL-008-L 16 113.4 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SLCL-009-L 17 124.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SLCL-006-L
35-SLCL-007-L
35-SLCL-008-L
35-SLCL-009-L
35-SLCL-005-L
35-SLCL-004-L
Ordering Information - Plates
9
2.5 / 3.5 Clavicle Plate
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-SLCL-004-R 12 66.3 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SLCL-005-R 13 80.4 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SLCL-006-R 14 90.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SLCL-007-R 15 102.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SLCL-008-R 16 113.4 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SLCL-009-R 17 124.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
Right Plates
35-SLCL-006-R
35-SLCL-007-R
35-SLCL-008-R
35-SLCL-009-R
35-SLCL-005-R
35-SLCL-004-R
Ordering Information - Plates
10
ARIX Clavicle System
Ordering Information - Plates
Clavicle Superior Midshaft Plates
Decreased, Left Plates
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-SMCL-006-L 6 78.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SMCL-007-L 7 87.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SMCL-008-L 8 99.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SMCL-009-L 9 110.5 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SMCL-010-L 10 121.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
Increased, Left Plates
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-SMCL-008-LI 8 98.3 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SMCL-010-LI 10 120.5 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-SMCL-007-L
35-SMCL-008-L
35-SMCL-009-L
35-SMCL-010-L
35-SMCL-006-L
35-SMCL-008-LI
35-SMCL-010-LI
11
2.5 / 3.5 Clavicle Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
Decreased, Right Plates
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-SMCL-006-R 6 78.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SMCL-007-R 7 87.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SMCL-008-R 8 99.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SMCL-009-R 9 110.5 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SMCL-010-R 10 121.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
Increased, Right Plates
Code Holes Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-SMCL-008-RI 8 98.3 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SMCL-010-RI 10 120.5 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-SMCL-007-R
35-SMCL-008-R
35-SMCL-009-R
35-SMCL-010-R
35-SMCL-006-R
35-SMCL-008-RI
35-SMCL-010-RI
12
ARIX Clavicle System
Ordering Information - Plates
Clavicle Hook Plates
Left Plates
12 mm
Code Holes Hook Depth Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-HPCL-005-L2 5 12 mm 72.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-006-L2 6 12 mm 82.9 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-007-L2 7 12 mm 96.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-008-L2 8 12 mm 105.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-005-L5 5 15 mm 72.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-006-L5 6 15 mm 82.9 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-007-L5 7 15 mm 96.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-008-L5 8 15 mm 105.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-005-L8 5 18 mm 72.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-006-L8 6 18 mm 82.9 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-007-L8 7 18 mm 96.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
35-HPCL-008-L8 8 18 mm 105.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Green 2
15 mm
18 mm
35-HPCL-005-LX
35-HPCL-006-LX
35-HPCL-007-LX
35-HPCL-008-LX
13
2.5 / 3.5 Clavicle Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
Right Plates
Code Holes Hook Depth Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-HPCL-005-R2 5 12 mm 72.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-006-R2 6 12 mm 82.9 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-007-R2 7 12 mm 96.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-008-R2 8 12 mm 105.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-005-R5 5 15 mm 72.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-006-R5 6 15 mm 82.9 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-007-R5 7 15 mm 96.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-008-R5 8 15 mm 105.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-005-R8 5 18 mm 72.7 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-006-R8 6 18 mm 82.9 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-007-R8 7 18 mm 96.0 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
35-HPCL-008-R8 8 18 mm 105.1 mm 3.5 mm Light Blue 2
12 mm
15 mm
18 mm
35-HPCL-005-RX
35-HPCL-006-RX
35-HPCL-007-RX
35-HPCL-008-RX
14
ARIX Clavicle System
Ordering Information - Screws
ARIX Clavicle System Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L20-TA 20 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L22-TA 22 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L24-TA 24 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L26-TA 26 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L28-TA 28 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L30-TA 30 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L32-TA 32 mm Green 10
35L-SO-L34-TA 34 mm Green 10
Ø 3.5 mm Locking Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35-SO-L10-T 10 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L12-T 12 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L14-T 14 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L16-T 16 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L18-T 18 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L20-T 20 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L22-T 22 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L24-T 24 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L26-T 26 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L28-T 28 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L30-T 30 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L32-T 32 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L34-T 34 mm Silver 5
Ø 3.5 mm Non-Locking Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
25L-SO-008-TA 8 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-010-TA 10 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-012-TA 12 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-014-TA 14 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-016-TA 16 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-018-TA 18 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-020-TA 20 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-022-TA 22 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-024-TA 24 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-026-TA 26 mm Blue 5
Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screws
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 5.0 mm
Ø 3.5 mm

2 35-SO-L12-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 12 mm 5
3 35-SO-L14-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 14 mm 5
4 35-SO-L16-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 16 mm 5
5 35-SO-L18-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 18 mm 5
6 35-SO-L20-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 20 mm 5
7 35-SO-L22-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 22 mm 5
8 35-SO-L24-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 24 mm 5
9 35-SO-L26-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 26 mm 5
10 35-SO-L28-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 28 mm 5
11 35-SO-L30-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 30 mm 5
12 35-SO-L32-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 32 mm 5
13 35-SO-L34-T Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screw, Length 34 mm 5
Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 25L-SO-008-TA Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screw, Length 8 mm 5
2 25L-SO-010-TA Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screw, Length 10 mm 5
3 25L-SO-012-TA Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screw, Length 12 mm 5
4 25L-SO-014-TA Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screw, Length 14 mm 5
5 25L-SO-016-TA Ø 2.5 mm Locking Screw, Length 16 mm 5